
N. Cod.Mecc. Denominazione AT              
31/08

AT             
30/06

PAIS00200N I.I.S. Mandralisca CEFALU' 1

PAIS01400X I.I.S. Don Calogero Di Vincenti BISACQUINO 1

PAIS01600G I.I.S. Ettore Majorana 1

PAIS02400E I.I.S. Enrico Medi 1

PAIS041008 I.I.S. F.P. Cascino 3

PARH01000Q IPSSAR P. Borsellino 1

PARH02000A IPSSOEA P. Piazza 1

PATF030009 ITI V. Emanuele Terzo 1

PAIS02400E Enrico Medi  - Palermo 3

PATF030009 ITI Vittorio Emanuele III - Palermo 2

PAIS00200N I.I.S. Mandralisca - Cefalù 1

PAIS00900C I.I.S. Don G. Colletto - Corleone 1

PAIS013004 I.I.S. Stenio - Termini Imerese 2

PAIS02200V I.I.S. Del Duca-Amato - Cefalù 1

PAIS02400E I.I.S. Enrico Medi 4 1

PAIS02900N I.I.S. Duca Abruzzi-Lib. Grassi 1

PAIS034005 Orso Mario Corbino - Partinico 1

PAIS03600R I.I.S. Gioeni Trabia 1 1

PAIS03700L I.I.S. Einaudi-Pareto 1

PAIS041008 I.I.S. F.P. Cascino 2

PAPC04000P Liceo Classico Garibaldi - Palermo 1

PAPC11000Q Liceo Classico V.E. II - Palermo 1

PAPM04000V Magistrale Reg. Margherita - Palermo 1

PAPM07000P Liceo Sc. Umane Danilo Dolci - Palermo 1

PAPM100009 Magistrale Ninni Cassarà 1

PAPS05000C Liceo Scientifico A. Einstein - Palermo 1

PAPS060003 Liceo Scientifico Basile - Palermo 1

PAPS080008 Liceo Scientifico Santi Savarino - Partinico 1

PAPS100008 Liceo Scientifico B. Croce 1

PARH01000Q IPSSAR P. Borsellino 1

PARH02000A IPSSOEA P. Piazza - Palermo 1

PARI010007 Ipsia D'Acquisto - Bagheria 1

PASL01000V Liceo Artistico E. Catalano - Palermo 2

PATF030009 ITI V. Emanuele Terzo 5

PATN01000Q ITT Marco Polo - Palermo 1

PAVC010006 Convitto Nazionale G.Falcone 1

AR03 PAIS03600R Gioeni Trabia - Palermo 1

AR04 PAIS03600R Gioeni Trabia - Palermo 1

PAIS01600G I.I.S. Ettore Majorana - Palermo 1

PAPM07000P Liceo Sc. Umane Danilo Dolci - Palermo 1

PAPS02000L Liceo Sc. S. Cannizzaro - Palermo 1

AR10 PAIS013004 I.I.S. Stenio - Termini Imerese 1

AR12 PASL01000V Liceo Artistico E. Catalano - Palermo 1

Elenco disponibilità residue per G.I.                                                                                                                             
Profilo: Assistenti Tecnici e altri profili
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AT             
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AR18 PARH01000Q IPSSAR P. Borsellino - Palermo 1

PAIS00100T I.I.S. Gregorio Ugdulena TERMINI IMERESE 1

PAIS00200N I.I.S. Mandralisca - Cefalù 1

PAIS01400X I.I.S. Don Calogero Di Vincenti BISACQUINO 1

PAIS041008 I.I.S. F.P. Cascino 3

PARH01000Q IPSSAR P. Borsellino 3

PARH02000A IPSSOEA P. Piazza 2

PAPC04000P Liceo Classico Garibaldi - Palermo 1

PAPC09000Q Liceo Classico Umberto I - Palermo 1

PAPS02000L Liceo Sc. S. Cannizzaro - Palermo 1

PAPS060003 Liceo Scientifico Basile - Palermo 1

PAIS013004 Stenio - Termini Imerese 1

AR26 PAIS02800T Ernesto Ascione - Palermo 1

AR27 PAIS02800T Ernesto Ascione - Palermo 3

AR29 PASL01000V Liceo Artistico E. Catalano 1

AR31 PAIS033009 Filippo Parlatore/Ragusa Kiyohara - Palermo 1

PAIS00800L Emanuele Basile/Mario D'Aleo - Monreale 1

PAIS03200D Damiani Almeyda/Francesco Crispi - Palermo 1

AR36 PAIS03200D Damiani Almeyda/Francesco Crispi - Palermo 1

PAIS021003 Danilo Dolci - Partinico 1
PAIS00700R Luigi Failla Tedaldi Castelbuono 1
PAIS00800L I.I.S. Emanuele Basile/Mario d'Aleo MONREALE 1
PAIS01400X I.I.S. Don Calogero Di Vincenti BISACQUINO 1

PAVC010006 CONVITTO NAZIONALE FALCONE 1
PAVE010005 EDUCANDATO FEMMINILE MARIA ADELAIDE 1

Infermiere PAVE010005 EDUCANDATO FEMMINILE MARIA ADELAIDE 1
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